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Champaign County Jail

1018952

WF 5'05''137

01/03/2026

12:36 AM

Yes

HENRY, SAMANTHA LEIGH

CCSO METH DELIVERY/5<15 GRAMS Not Set24CF1/JUDGE LEE

001084367

RF 5'09''230

01/03/2026

1:00 AM

Yes

LANG, ELIZABETH ELLEN

ISP DUI ALC/INTOX COMPOUND/DRUG Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

IMPROPER TURN SIGNAL Not Set25TRAWOW/NA

001084368

WM 5'07''145

01/03/2026

1:18 AM

Yes

WESTERMANN, ALEX

CPD CRIM TRESPASS REMAIN ON LAND Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

RESIST/OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

THREATEN A PUBLIC OFFICIAL Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

001084369

BM 5'11''200

01/03/2026

1:45 AM

Yes

MONITA, ISRAEL MUSHEKAAGOADO

CPD DRIVING ON SUSPENDED LICENSE Not Set25MT2765/JUDGE DILL

1019264

BM 5'11''145

01/03/2026

2:01 AM

Yes

COOK, JAMARIO MARQUIS

CPD AGG FLEEING/21 MPH OVER/2ND 1000.00/10% Cash Bond22CF000120/IROQUOIS CO

18200

BM 5'08''170

01/03/2026

2:46 AM

Yes

BOYKINS, ELIZA

CPD DRIVING ON SUSPENDED LICENSE Not Set25MT466/JUDGE DILL

001084311

BF 5'02''215

01/03/2026

11:52 AM

Yes

MITCHELL, BREANNA MICHELE

CPD AGG BATTERY/PUBLIC PLACE Not Set2025CFAWOW/NA

DISORDERLY CONDUCT Not Set2025CMAWOW/NA

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not Set2025CMAWOW/NA

001077217

SM 5'11''300

01/03/2026

2:59 PM

Yes

ZARATE, MATIAS

CCSO RECEIVE/POSS/SELL STOLEN VEH Not Set25CF1230/JUDGE  OLMSTEAD

001084370

BM 5'09''170

01/03/2026

3:57 PM

Yes

BROWN, GERJALE UJAN

CPD DOMESTIC BATTERY Not Set2026CMAWOW/NA

1001263

BM 5'11''160

01/03/2026

4:46 PM

No

LITCHFIELD, MARK ELIOTT

CCSO AGGRAVATED DOMESTIC BATTERY Not Set25CFAWOW/NA

CAUSE CHILD TO BE ENDANGERED Not Set25CMAWOW/NA

52465

WM 6'00''205

01/03/2026

5:16 PM

Yes

MENGUY, ALAIN HUGH

CPD AGG BATTERY/PUBLIC PLACE Not Set25CFAWOW/NA

001084371

BM 6'00''150

01/03/2026

7:45 PM

No

DOE, JOHN

UPD RETAIL THEFT Not Set25CMAWOW/NA

RESIST/OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER Not Set25CMAWOW/NA
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Champaign County Jail

001083995

BM 5'10''140

01/03/2026

9:37 PM

No

PETERS, AMARI C

UPD RETAIL THEFT Not Set25CMAWOW/NA

RESIST/OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER Not Set25CMAWOW/NA

1030356

BM 6'00''210

01/04/2026

1:29 AM

Yes

PETTIS, CORIELLE DAVONTAE

CCSO DOMESTIC BATTERY Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

INTERF REPT DOMESTIC VIOLENCE Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

530484

WM 6'00''220

01/04/2026

2:31 AM

Yes

GENTLES, JEREMY ROBERT

MPD DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

TRANSP/CARRY ALC LIQ/DRIVER Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

001084372

HM 5'03''153

01/04/2026

2:57 AM

Yes

FRANCO, FREDERICK EMMANUEL

UIPD POSSESSING A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU/BAC 0.08 Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

DRIVING 15-20 MPH ABOVE LIMIT Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

Total Champaign County Jail:16

Total Inmates: 16
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